Page <1> V1.029/09/22
Standard Wall
PTFE Insulating Tubing
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Features
•  Virgin Polytetrafluoroethylene resin

TSI-S18-1100-NAT
TSI-S16-1100-NAT
TSI-S14-1100-NAT
Part Number AWG
Size
Inside Diameter Wall Thickness
Nominal
I.D.
Minimum
I.D.
Maximum
I.D.
Nominal
Wall
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
TSI-S24-1100-NAT 24 0.022 0.56 0.02 0.51 0.026 0.66 0.012 ±0.003 0.31 ±0.08
TSI-S22-1100-NAT 22 0.028 0.71 0.025 0.64 0.032 0.81 0.012 ±0.003 0.31 ±0.08
TSI-S20-1100-NAT 20 0.034 0.86 0.032 0.81 0.04 1.02 0.016 ±0.003 0.41 ±0.08
TSI-S18-1100-NAT 18 0.042 1.07 0.04 1.02 0.049 1.25 0.016 ±0.003 0.41 ±0.08
TSI-S16-1100-NAT 16 0.053 1.35 0.051 1.3 0.061 1.55 0.016 ±0.003 0.41 ±0.08
TSI-S14-1100-NAT 14 0.066 1.68 0.064 1.63 0.074 1.88 0.016 ±0.003 0.41 ±0.08
TSI-S12-1100-NAT 12 0.085 2.16 0.081 2.06 0.091 2.31 0.016 ±0.003 0.41 ±0.08
TSI-S10-1100-NAT 10 0.106 2.69 0.102 2.59 0.112 2.84 0.016 ±0.003 0.41 ±0.08
TSI-S08-1100-NAT 8 0.133 3.38 0.129 3.28 0.141 3.58 0.02 ±0.004 0.51 ±0.1
TSI-S06-1100-NAT 6 0.166 4.22 0.162 4.11 0.178 4.52 0.02 ±0.004 0.51 ±0.1
TSI-S05-1100-NAT 5 0.185 4.7 0.182 4.62 0.196 4.98 0.02 ±0.004 0.51 ±0.1
TSI-S04-1100-NAT 4 0.208 5.28 0.204 5.18 0.224 5.69 0.02 ±0.004 0.51 ±0.1